## 502094075 10/15/2012

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
George Winston Lawer	10/15/2012

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	The Good Habits Company, LLC	
Street Address:	5115 Excelsior Blvd	
Internal Address:	Suite 412	
City:	St. Louis Park	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55416	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	0667248

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-875-9766

Email: winlawer1@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: George Winston Lawer

Address Line 1: 8933 Northwood Parkway

Address Line 4: New Hope, MINNESOTA 55427

NAME OF SUBMITTER: George Winston Lawer

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignmentletter#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 00

PATENT REEL: 029126 FRAME: 0729 George Winston Lawer: \_\_/winstonlawer/\_\_\_\_\_

**RECORDED: 10/15/2012** 

PATENT REEL: 029126 FRAME: 0730